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Long Description

Product Type

Manufacturer Information

Brand
GTIN

Manufacturers Part Number

UPC

HPC30SHL

Eaton Corp

House Panel, CSR2150 Main Breaker, BW/BWH Secondary
Breaker, 300A, 120/240V, Ringless, 22 Kaic, Surface Mounting,
Nema 3R Enclosure, Aluminum Bus, Underground Feed, Lever
Bypass, 1 Socket, Lug Landings For Compression, Lugs Not
Included

82.0 (Ibs/each)

Commercial Meter Socket Circui

300

10

4
120/240V

6.5
30
31

300A PNL, COMPACT, LVR BY

ETN HPC30SHL 300A PNL, Compact, Lvr

Eaton's House Panel service entrance devices consist of a meter
socket and a distribution section. They offer fast, easy and safe
installation. Available in CH and BR styles. In addition to
residential installations, a house panel can also be used for an
apartment, condominium, clubhouse or common area.

House Panel, CSR2150 main breaker, BW/BWH secondary
breaker, 300A, 120/240V, Ringless, 22 kAIC, Surface mounting,
NEMA 3R enclosure, Aluminum bus, Underground feed, Lever
bypass, 1 socket, Lug landings for compression, lugs not included
300A PNL, Compact, LVR Bypass, 150A MCB

Eaton
00782116928675
HPC30SHL
782116928675

Taxonomies, Classifications, and Categories

Type

House panel
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Nt
Packaging
Carton 1
Weight Per each 82
Uses, Certifications, and Standards
Application Residential Bldgs & Facilities - Residential Bldgs & Facilities -
Other
Mounting Surface Mount

standard UL Listed



