

ELLIOTT ELECTRIC SUPPLY

We Deliver...Lower Cost, Quality Products, & Personal Service

2310 N. Stallings Dr. 75964-0000, TX Nacogdoches Phone: 936-569-7941 Fax: 936-560-4685



HPC30SHL 300A PNL, Compact, LVR By *Eaton Corp*

Catalog Number	HPC30SHL
Manufacturer	Eaton Corp
Description	House Panel, CSR2150 Main Breaker, BW/BWH Secondary Breaker, 300A, 120/240V, Ringless, 22 Kaic, Surface Mounting, Nema 3R Enclosure, Aluminum Bus, Underground Feed, Lever Bypass, 1 Socket, Lug Landings For Compression, Lugs Not Included
Weight per unit	82.0 (lbs/each)
Product Category	Commercial Meter Socket Circui
Features	
amperage rating	300
interrupt rating	10
number of spaces	4
Voltage Rating	120/240 V
Dimensions and Weight	
Depth	6.5
Height	30
Width	31
Descriptions	
Description	300A PNL, COMPACT, LVR BY
extra long description	ETN HPC30SHL 300A PNL, Compact, Lvr
Features	Eaton's House Panel service entrance devices consist of a meter socket and a distribution section. They offer fast, easy and safe installation. Available in CH and BR styles. In addition to residential installations, a house panel can also be used for an apartment, condominium, clubhouse or common area.
Long Description	House Panel, CSR2150 main breaker, BW/BWH secondary breaker, 300A, 120/240V, Ringless, 22 kAIC, Surface mounting, NEMA 3R enclosure, Aluminum bus, Underground feed, Lever bypass, 1 socket, Lug landings for compression, lugs not included
Product Type	300A PNL, Compact, LVR Bypass, 150A MCB
Manufacturer Information	
Brand	Eaton
GTIN	00782116928675
Manufacturers Part Number	HPC30SHL
UPC	782116928675

Taxonomies, Classifications, and Categories

Type House panel



ELLIOTT ELECTRIC SUPPLY

We Deliver...Lower Cost, Quality Products, & Personal Service

2310 N. Stallings Dr. 75964-0000, TX Nacogdoches Phone: 936-569-7941 Fax: 936-560-4685

Uses, Certifications, and Standards

Application	Residential Bldgs & Facilities - Residential Bldgs & Facilities - Other
Mounting	Surface Mount
standard	UL Listed